
Monday. February 18Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m,
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6. Oa.m. Bright and Early8. 0 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Organ Interlude
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 ‘The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Two Dianas :

10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0 Highlights from Musical Comedy11.30 Shopping Reporter :12.0 Race Results (Westland and
¢ Cricket progress reports on the hour andhalf-hour
Midday Musicale1. Op.m.° Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z. atAuckland (2nd Test)

m Aunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesBosworth Symphonic StringsSports SummaryFamous Letters
Latin American Review
Women’s Hour (Marina), Organisa-on News and Home Department CornerSports Summary
Happiness Club
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Songs with a Story
Yachtsmen’s Weather ForecastPiano Portrait: lan Stewart
Pagan Love Songs
Music, Maestro, Please
Sports Summary
Family Album: The Smith Brothers
Evening Star: Gracie Fields
EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Overseas Releases
Creatures of theWild (R. W. Roach)Sports Summary
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7.0 1 Spy
7.416 Patrick Dawlish
7.30 Alias the Baron
7.45 Appointment with Fate8.0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard8.30 Voices and Strings
8.45 Adventures of Peter Chance9. 0 The Story of Dr. Kildare
9.30 Varieties on Record
10. 0 Reply Paid Quiz10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m..
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 a OrchestrasBallads of Today10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 Music While You Work10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane .

11. 0 Hildegarde, Roland Peachey’s Or-chestra, Billy Mayer!11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12.0 Race Results: Westland, andCricket Progress Reports on the Hourand Half-Hour
Melody Express
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)
. & Down Memory Lane1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Sports Summary‘3 Famous Letters15 Light Classics

+30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Home
Department; News from Women'sOrganisations
3.30 Sports Summary3.35 Al Goodman’s Orchestra
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Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.
Eugene Conley (tenor)
Edith Lorand’s Orchestra
The King’s Men
Accordion Time
Gene Kelly
Sports SummaryFred Feibel Quartet
Sea Songs
Reserved
Storytime
EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.Dinner Music
Modern Marvels
Sports Summary| SpyPatrick DawlishAlias the Baron
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Topical Tunes
Give it a Name? JackpotThe Story of Dr. KildareCarmen vallaro
Alan Dean
For the Motorist
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oa.m. Sun Up0 Music in the Morning7.30 Top Tunes8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.30 Music for the Late Starters9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Here’s to a Bright Day10. 0 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.15 The Movie Magazine10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Story of Mary Lane11. 0. Music for Everyone11.30 Shopping Reporter: Elizabeth Anne12. 0 Race Results (Westland) andCricket Progress Reports on the hourand half hour
Lunchtime Fare
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z. atAuckland (2nd Test)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 Sports Summary2..5 Famous Letters
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),News from Women’s Organisations;Home Department; and Countrywoman’sNewsletter
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Sports Summary
Freddy Martin’s Orchestra
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
.dack Smith and the Clark SistersAl Bollington at the OrganMarian Anderson
Variety Concert
Sports Summary
Regal Salon OrchestraJunior Garden Circle
Girl of the Ballet
EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.
Richard Tauber and CompanyFamily Fun
Sports Summary
! SpyPatrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
House of Conflict
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called Sheppard
Jay Wilbur Presents
Pacific Paradise
The Story of Dr. Kildare
Variety Time
March of Science
Date with Dinah
Close down

SAIS ise
a.m. Breakfast Session
Morning Star: Lester Ferguson |

Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Morning Melodies
Story of Alan Carlyle /

The Intruder
Pretty Kitty KellyThe Story of Mary Lane
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"Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Alma)a
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12. 0 Race Results (Westland), andCricket Progress Reports on the Mourand Half-Hour
Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies y, N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life StoriesPiano Pastimes
Sports SummaryFamous Letters
Light Orchestral
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green)Sports SummaryIsn’t it RomanticCricket: West Indies y. N.Z,Connie Boswell’s Early RecordsVariety on the Air
Jim Davidson and his ABC Dance
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String Time
Sports SummaryTunes for all Tastes
Andy lona and his Islanders ;
Reserved
EVENING PROGRAMMECricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.Strict Tempo TimeNew to Our LibraryVariety Time
Sports Summary .
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Patrick Dawlish
Alias the Baron
Famous Frauds
Hagen’s Circus
A Man Called SheppardTo Be AnnouncedForrester’s WharfThe Story of Dr. Kildare
Suppertime ProgrammeFrom Our 3DB LibraryLove at Arms
Partners, Please
Close down
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
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Local Weather Forecast
Good Morning RequestsLight PianistsWhistle While You WorkThe Legend of Kathie WarrenThe Bishop’s MantleNurse White
South American Music
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg): Shop.Ping Guide; Pollyanna; Women’s Or ani«Sation Notes; Overseas News; Hong KongNewsletter

12. 0 Lunch Music
12.32 p.m. For the Farmer12.45 Lunch Musicpe Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)i Imperial Lover2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 Cricket; West Indies y. N.Z.6. 5 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Patrick Dawlish
| 6.30 Tops in Pops
6.45 Sports Summary7. 0 Superman7.15 Famous ‘Letters: Tcohaikovski andNadeta von Heek
7.30 Dossier on Dumetrius (first broad-cast)
Alias the Baron

8. The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Black Mantilla
8.30 Romance and Rhythm9. 0 The Story of Doctor Kildare9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Ballroom Melodies
9.45 Music of Rodgers and Hart10. 0 Jimmy Colt10.15 Hound of the Baskervilles10.30 Close down

The first episode of the thrilling fea-ture "Dossier on Dumetrius" will be
heard over 2ZA this evening at 7.30.This gripping feature will be broadcast
Monday to Thursday inclusive at thattime. * ca *
If junior said it and it was worth
remembering, then it must be funny.Tune to 3ZB at 6.30 this evening for
a programme of those embarrassing andamusing moments or sayings that causesuch a lot of fun in the family circle,eea
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DUNIOPILO
TheGuginalLATEX FOAM CUSHIONING

DUNLOPILLO offers supreme comfortthatlasts a lifetime:
DUNLOPILLOhasnosprings OrstuffingtocomethroughOr wearout:
DUNLOPILLO will not lose its shapebecause the user's movements forceair tocirculate through millions of tiny inter-connectedcells.
Verminresisting,Dustfreeandodourless,DUNLOPILLO gives you maximum

@ene 6 Nosubatitule hygiene-
6o2 DuniOPiLIO DUNLOPILLO is available throughoutNewZealand.
now MADE IN NEW ZEALAND Enquire from your furnisherOr the near-

estbranchofDunlop NewZealandLimited,
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